
Prince Albert & Area Teachers’ Association 
2025-2026 Executive 
 
 
 

Executive Position Member Preferred Email 

President Lori Gray lgrayca2017@gmail.com 
 

Vice-President Dustin Rouault dustinrouault@gmail.com 
 

Secretary Diane Dieno ddieno9491@msn.com 
 

Treasurer Jocelyn Laewetz jlaewetz@hotmail.com 
 

PACSD ​
System Chair 

Shelby Rouault srouault18@gmail.com 
 

SRSPD​
System Chair 

Jennifer Brown jenbrown01@icloud.com 
 

PACSD​
LINC Chair 

Shelby Rouault  
srouault18@gmail.com 
 

SRSDPD​
LINC Chair 

Melissa Chretien melissachretien@outlook.com 
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2025-2026 Executive 
 
 

 Role Name Preferred Email PAATA Committees & 
Portfolios 

Assigned Schools 

1 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Lori Gray lgrayca2017@gmail.com 
​
 

Budget, Convention, 
Nominations  
 
Induction, Constitution, 
Superannuation, Resolutions, 
Advocacy 

Arthur Pechey, Vickers, 
SRPSD Ed Centre, 
Winding River Colony 

2 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Dustin Rouault dustinrouault@gmail.com 
 
 

Budget, Convention, 
Advocacy 

Red Wing, Osborne, East 
Central, West Central, 
Spruce Home 

3 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Diane Dieno  
ddieno9491@msn.com 
 

Convention, Resolutions King George, John 
Diefenbaker 

4 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Jocelyn Laewetz jlaewetz@hotmail.com 
 

Budget, Convention, 
Superannuation 
 

PACI, Kinistino, Birch Hills 

5 STF Provincial 
Councillor & 
PACSD Liaison 

Shelby Rouault srouault18@gmail.com 
 

Nominations, Induction, 
Convention 

St. Catherine, St. John, St. 
Michael, PACSD Online 
Learning & Ed Centre 

6 STF Provincial 
Councillor & 
SRPSD LINC 

Melissa Chretien melissachretien@outlook.com 
 

Constitution Canwood, Big River, 
Debden 

Bold = Chairperson /  Highlight = Required member as per Constitution 
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Chair 

7 STF Provincial 
Councillor & 
SRPSD Liaison 

Jennifer Brown jenbrown01@icloud.com 
 

Nominations, Constitution, 
Advocacy, Scholarship 

Carlton High School,  

8 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Cory Dyck corydyck1@gmail.com 
 
 

Advocacy W.P. Sandin, Meath Park, 
TD Michel,  

9 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Marcie Winsor  
m_l_engel@hotmail.com 

Superannuation Victor Thunderchild, 
Shellbrook Elementary, 
Christopher Lake 

10 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Simon Lambert mr.s.lambert@gmail.com 
 

Induction, Convention Holy Cross, St. Francis, St. 
Anne 

11 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Troy Parenteau troyparenteau@outlook.com 
 

Superannuation, 
Resolutions 

Westview, Vincent Massey 

12 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Erin Winterton ewinterton97@gmail.com 
 
 

Superannuation Princess Margaret, W.J. 
Berezowsky 

13 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Kim Conarroe kimmykoo@live.com 
 

Resolutions, Advocacy Queen Mary, Wesmor High 
School 

14 STF Provincial 
Councillor 

Steven Korecki stevenkorecki@gmail.com 
 

Scholarships, Convention Riverside, St. Louis 
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PAATA Committees 
 

PAATA Committee Chairperson Members 

BUDGET Treasurer - Jocelyn Laewetz President - Lori Gray, Vice-President - Dustin Rouault 

CONVENTION President - Lori Gray & 
Vice-President - Dustin Roault 
(Co-Chairs) 

Secretary - Diane Dieno, Treasurer - Jocelyn Laewetz 
Additional members: Shelby Rouault, Simon Lambert, Steven 
Korecki 

INDUCTION Shelby Rouault Additional members: Lori Gray, Simon Lambert 

POLICY/CONSTITUTION Jennifer Brown Additional members: Lori Gray, Melissa Chretien 

NOMINATIONS President - Lori Gray SRPSD Liaison - Jennifer Brown, PACSD Liaison - Shelby Rouault 

ADVOCACY  Kim Conarroe Additional members: Cory Dyck, Dustin Rouault, Jennifer Brown 

SUPERANNUATION Jocelyn Laewetz Additional members: Lori Gray, Erin Winterton, Troy Parenteau, 
Marcie Winsor 

RESOLUTIONS Troy Parenteau Additional members: Lori Gray, Diane Dieno, Cory Dyck, Kim 
Conarroe 

SCHOLARSHIP Jennifer Brown Additional members: Lori Gray, Steven Korecki 
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